7CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° FUMACA
2° HOBIT
3° DIAMANTE
4° ARQUEIRO
5 CAMARO
6° PURO SANGUE
7° ZANGAO
8° FOGO PAULISTA
9° TRIVELLA
10° VINGADOR
11° BICO DE OURO
12° ODIM
13° CARECA
14° TICO
15°¢ ARCADIANO
16° CHORAO
17° PROFETA
18° PSY DUCK
19° PIT BULL

Anilha
018728
026568
024748
550998
019571
019573
076305
12133655
073292
006763
011227
030343
025818
019580
593412
000415
024736
465587
024753

CANARIO TERRA 26/01/2020

Dono Cidade
IVANILDO
DOUGLAS FAZENDA
MARCELO
FABIO
IZAEL FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
EVERALDO
DELAMAR CTBA
MUSSOLINE
JUNIOR CTBA

DIEGO LEVANDOSKI
IGOR FRANCO
ADILSON
THIAGO
GILMAR
EVERALDO
THIAGO RAFAEL

THIAGO RAFAEL FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
EDSON

JOSE CARLOS

10/15 min

0/116
0/111
0/111
0/101
0/96
0/90
0/86
0/77
0/77
0/70
0/60
0/48
0/55
0/35
0/27
0/16
0/10
0/6
0/3

Acpfaz

Pontos
14
12
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